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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
               Producer: 2173 Michigan NBHA, Show Date: 05/05/24                
                             Contact: Haylee Fisher                             
                  Location: Bay City Fair Grounds, Midland, MI                  
                         NBHA Table 1 Jackpot in Poles                       
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   462.00, Rider count = 44          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 22.490, Placings = 10, Pool = $  277.20                       
     2D Time = 24.490, Placings = 21, Pool = $  184.80                       
                     Not Placed = 13                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 22.490 $110.88 MI04 102402  Tristin Medeiros on Dashed Past           
   2nd 22.864 $ 83.16              Madison Hoard on Tex                      
   3rd 23.316 $ 55.44              Gia Jenniches on Impress Me Graystone     
   4th 23.464 $ 27.72              Kaelyn Guerne on Comets Ajax              
   5th 24.032                      Dan Walcutt on Epic Endeavor              
   6th 24.102                      Hailee Moeggenborg on Red Headed Cougar   
   7th 24.126                      Hailey Carter on Chic                     
   8th 24.377                      Leah Cobb on Pickles                      
   9th 24.392                      Suzy Lilly on Eye Opening Candy           
  10th 24.461                      Suzy Lilly on Icy Bender                  
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 24.650 $ 73.92              Randy Curtis on Lucks Timeto Fling        
   2nd 24.681 $ 55.44              Riley Travis on Libertyville Sam          
   3rd 24.772 $ 36.96              Jewel Janet Hair on V French Express      
   4th 25.022 $ 18.48              Breyden Richard on Strait Lightning       
   5th 25.267                      Kathy Rebh on Hero                        
   6th 25.471                      Hannah Munck on Four Legged Hot Rod       
   7th 25.742                      Sandy Martin on Im a jezabel              
   8th 25.823         MI04 51212   Shanna Eno on Sailing for Cash            
   9th 26.338                      Alizabeth Parry on Nike                   
  10th 26.670                      Kim Grigani on Fergie                     
  11th 26.794                      Ari Woodruff on IMA Poco Darter           
  12th 27.360                      Stacie Maxson on Skeets Alibi             
  13th 27.498                      Amanda Lott on Jimmer                     
  14th 28.260                      Ellen Phillips on Ace                     
  15th 28.518                      Genevieve Benvin on Khubla Khan           
  16th 28.994                      Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                      
  17th 29.313                      August Maxson on Magnum Unchained         
  18th 30.469                      Shelby Beishlag on Pie On Fire            
  19th 32.164                      Casey Zangaro on GT Cocky                 
  20th 38.110         MI02         Angie Golnick on One Furious Senorita     
  21st 70.000                      Axl Woodruff on Oakley                    
N/T    400.000                     Tanger Springsteen on Twix                
N/T    400.000                     Macy Corey on Jozi Brigadier 102          
N/T    400.000                     Kaelyn Guerne on Billys Painted Perfect   
N/T    400.000                     Ashley Woodruff on Miss N Hiada           
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on My Mikados On Fire     
N/T    400.000                     Shayla Gilbert on Reba                    
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                         NBHA Table 1 Jackpot in Poles                       
                                                                                
N/T    400.000                     Emily Bedell on Shakin DA Loot            
N/T    400.000                     Emily Bedell on Slews Gone Streaking      
N/T    400.000                     Jessica Smith on Badgers Peppy Okie       
N/T    400.000                     Addison Ball on Rubys Pepto Sprat         
N/T    400.000                     Jessica Janetski on Legacy                
N/T    400.000                     Cammie Monville on Charge On Indy Dimmer  
N/T    400.000                     Kyia Bozzo on Smoke Dee Ember             
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                  NBHA Fixed Payout Jackpot in Peewee Barrels                
                                                                                
Jackpot Total = $    0.00, Rider count = 6                                   
                                                                                
     1D Time = 400.000, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
N/T    400.000                     Delia Marsh on Tweetys Wyatt              
N/T    400.000                     Lauren Corey on Luna                      
N/T    400.000                     Kinlee Moore on Dash The Wonder Pony      
N/T    400.000                     Kolsen Mathis on Gypsy                    
N/T    400.000                     Isabella Sheridan on Question Me Cat      
N/T    400.000                     Abrielle Kincade on Willow Mae            
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                 NBHA Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Sweepstakes Barrels              
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   798.00, Rider count = 57          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.446, Placings =  5, Pool = $  239.40                       
     2D Time = 15.946, Placings =  9, Pool = $  215.46                       
     3D Time = 16.446, Placings = 22, Pool = $  183.54                       
     4D Time = 17.446, Placings = 14, Pool = $  159.60                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.446 $102.94 MI02 50549   Crystal Seelye on Coronarita              
   2nd 15.475 $ 79.00 MI02 90485   Scotlyn Brengman on Shakem Shakool        
   3rd 15.483 $ 57.46              Bella Wolf on Sixmoon Secret              
   4th 15.664                      Kailyn Pierce on TF Hayday Lug Bolt       
   5th 15.790                      Nikki Walcutt on Hot French Fling         
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.950 $ 92.65              Jewel Janet Hair on De Best Mikado        
   2nd 15.954 $ 71.10              Lillian Pierce on Galahan                 
   3rd 15.998 $ 51.71 MI02 97507   Leah Chrivia on BT Sookies Toast          
   4th 16.009                      Nikki Walcutt on ZZI Rojo Magic           
   5th 16.024         MI02 115921  Chris Fisher on Boston Maritime           
   6th 16.073                      Samantha Arndt on Stone Sweet             
   7th 16.172                      Kara Nemeth on Ty Blazer Kinda Guy        
   8th 16.285                      Felicia Jenerou on SGP No Throttle        
   9th 16.356                      Crystal Seelye on Cudas Chick             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.447 $ 78.92              Madison Darr on Jazzin Joker              
   2nd 16.449 $ 60.57              McKenzie Reid on Genuine Doc O Java       
   3rd 16.488 $ 44.05              Jessica Smith on Badgers Peppy Okie       
   4th 16.489                      Dan Walcutt on Epic Endeavor              
   5th 16.604                      Riley Travis on Libertyville Sam          
   6th 16.692                      Jessica Janetski on Legacy                
   7th 16.720         MI02 97507   Leah Chrivia on Double Dealin Sonny       
   8th 16.724                      Tracy Hoskins on Buckshot Ruger           
   9th 16.725                      Melissa Mann on SWF Big Time Bling        
  10th 16.763                      Tim Droptiny on Star                      
  11th 16.808                      Christine Cousineau on DJ Quincy Sugar    
  12th 16.830                      Kelsey Dehanke on J Jett                  
  13th 16.914                      Larry Smith on Good Speed To Fame         
  14th 16.933                      Julie Reid on A Special Chic              
  15th 16.950                      Suzy Lilly on Eye Opening Candy           
  16th 16.975                      Vicky Cryderman on Nickle                 
  17th 17.032                      Tracy Hoskins on Pardon My French Bully   
  18th 17.106                      Alissa Egan on Go Ryan Go                 
  19th 17.151                      Nadine Barber on Noah                     
  20th 17.185                      Kara Nemeth on Woodya Look At Me Ed       
  21st 17.366                      Emma Bradford on Reckless Charlie         
  22nd 17.430                      Melissa Rabidue on Tweetys Yellowcord     
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
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                 NBHA Table 1 Jackpot in 4D Sweepstakes Barrels              
                                                                                
   1st 17.673 $ 68.63              Holly Wasielewski on CC Lil Ten Lena      
   2nd 17.752 $ 52.67              Amanda Lott on Jimmer                     
   3rd 17.818 $ 38.30 MI02 90485   Scotlyn Brengman on Cheech is Frenchin    
   4th 17.841                      Mari Elkins on Kit Kat                    
   5th 18.043                      Addison Ball on Rubys Pepto Sprat         
   6th 18.109                      Sandy Martin on Im a jezabel              
   7th 18.155                      Breyden Richard on Strait Lightning       
   8th 18.770                      Riley Travis on Frosted Red Velvet        
   9th 18.797                      Shayla Gilbert on Reba                    
  10th 18.837                      Jessica Janetski on High Class Of His Own 
  11th 18.941                      Katie White on Tweetys Wyatt              
  12th 18.984                      Brandi Mathis on Busy Sipin Firewater     
  13th 20.388                      Cheyenne Story on Dixies Royal Cowboy     
  14th 23.317         MI02         Angie Golnick on One Furious Senorita     
N/T    400.000                     Rochelle Geeck on Seisstreakintalented    
N/T    400.000                     Suzy Lilly on Icy Bender                  
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on Pie On Fire            
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on My Mikados On Fire     
N/T    400.000                     Macy Corey on PFF Trump This              
N/T    400.000                     Madison Darr on Back Road Memories        
N/T    400.000                     Hailey Carter on Chic                     
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                   ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in 4D Open NBHA/IBRA                
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3655.00, Rider count = 118         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.263, Placings =  7, Pool = $ 1279.25                       
     2D Time = 15.763, Placings = 12, Pool = $ 1096.50                       
     3D Time = 16.263, Placings = 49, Pool = $  731.00                       
     4D Time = 17.263, Placings = 32, Pool = $  548.25                       
                     Not Placed = 18                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.263 $383.77 MI05         Kaily Sooy on Flashy Ms Ease              
   2nd 15.446 $319.81 MI02         Crystal Seelye on Coronarita              
   3rd 15.475 $255.85 MI02         Scotlyn Brengman on Shakem Shakool        
   4th 15.483 $191.89              Bella Wolf on Sixmoon Secret              
   5th 15.664 $127.93              Kailyn Pierce on TF Hayday Lug Bolt       
   6th 15.713                      Jewel Janet Hair on De Best Mikado        
   7th 15.715                      Kaily Sooy on Checkered Flagg             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.768 $328.95              Macy Corey on Jozi Brigadier 102          
   2nd 15.790 $274.13              Nikki Walcutt on Hot French Fling         
   3rd 15.819 $219.30              Crystal Seelye on Cudas Chick             
   4th 15.879 $164.47              Kali Carpenter Dean on I Do 123           
   5th 15.885 $109.65 MI02         Leah Chrivia on BT Sookies Toast          
   6th 15.897                      Emily Apol on Carmels Finest              
   7th 15.954                      Lillian Pierce on Galahan                 
   8th 16.009                      Nikki Walcutt on ZZI Rojo Magic           
   9th 16.024         MI02         Chris Fisher on Boston Maritime           
  10th 16.073                      Bobbi Lodholtz on Hollywoods hot socks    
Tie    16.073                      Samantha Arndt on Stone Sweet             
  12th 16.172                      Kara Nemeth on Ty Blazer Kinda Guy        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.268 $219.30              Ella Lamb on Rae Rae                      
   2nd 16.285 $182.75              Felicia Jenerou on SGP No Throttle        
   3rd 16.296 $146.20              Kaelyn Guerne on Comets Ajax              
   4th 16.362 $109.65              Alexia Kostick on Diesel                  
   5th 16.447 $ 73.10              Madison Darr on Jazzin Joker              
   6th 16.449                      McKenzie Reid on Genuine Doc O Java       
   7th 16.468                      Alexia Kostick on Daskar Shadow           
   8th 16.507                      Alissa Egan on Go Ryan Go                 
   9th 16.544                      Mya Gabriel on A Senators Chicklett       
  10th 16.545                      Pattie Marshall on Cranston               
  11th 16.548                      Evangeline Rice on Yankee Enterprise      
  12th 16.553                      Randy Curtis on Lucks Timeto Fling        
  13th 16.556                      Jessica Smith on Badgers Peppy Okie       
  14th 16.569                      Kathy Rebh on Hero                        
  15th 16.616                      Riley Travis on Libertyville Sam          
  16th 16.654                      Hailey Carter on Chic                     
  17th 16.669                      Eva Bradford on Reckless Charlie          
  18th 16.692                      Jessica Janetski on Legacy                
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                   ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in 4D Open NBHA/IBRA                
                                                                                
  19th 16.716                      Krista Fink on GQH Wild Eye Pepper        
  20th 16.720         MI02         Leah Chrivia on Double Dealin Sonny       
  21st 16.724                      Tracy Hoskins on Buckshot Ruger           
  22nd 16.725                      Melissa Mann on SWF Big Time Bling        
  23rd 16.735                      Amanda Kincade on Frosted Brook           
  24th 16.763                      Tim Droptiny on Star                      
  25th 16.790         MI04         Tristin Medeiros on Dashed Past           
  26th 16.793                      Pattie Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal    
  27th 16.795         MI04         Shanna Eno on Sailing for Cash            
  28th 16.807                      Sophia Sample on Bonds McDreamy           
  29th 16.808                      Christine Cousineau on DJ Quincy Sugar    
  30th 16.825                      Madison Darr on Back Road Memories        
  31st 16.830                      Kelsey Dehanke on J Jett                  
  32nd 16.913                      Jewel Janet Hair on V French Express      
  33rd 16.914                      Samantha Eyster on DSC Woody Be Blue      
Tie    16.914                      Larry Smith on Good Speed To Fame         
  35th 16.923                      Emily Bedell on Shakin DA Loot            
  36th 16.933                      Julie Reid on A Special Chic              
  37th 16.942                      Samantha Eyster on Mellow Yellow Leo      
  38th 16.946                      Mer Lenhard on Faiths HotShot Dash        
  39th 16.950                      Suzy Lilly on Eye Opening Candy           
  40th 16.975                      Vicky Cryderman on Nickle                 
  41st 16.990                      Ashley Woodruff on Miss N Hiada           
  42nd 17.032                      Tracy Hoskins on Pardon My French Bully   
  43rd 17.054                      Laura Goedecke on Potential's Jettin Sund 
  44th 17.063                      Alizabeth Parry on Nike                   
  45th 17.114                      Bobbi Lodholtz on Perks Of B N Special    
  46th 17.119                      Hannah Munck on Four Legged Hot Rod       
  47th 17.151                      Nadine Barber on Noah                     
  48th 17.185                      Kara Nemeth on Woodya Look At Me Ed       
  49th 17.258         MI03         Randy Curtis on Moonstarsandplantary      
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.274 $164.47              Kathy Rebh on Keeper                      
   2nd 17.417 $137.06              Shelby Beishlag on All Fire N Effort      
   3rd 17.430 $109.65              Melissa Rabidue on Tweetys Yellowcord     
   4th 17.463 $ 82.24              Leah Cobb on Pickles                      
   5th 17.514 $ 54.83              Jerri Hoholik on ShezFabOnAFullMoon       
   6th 17.583                      Gia Jenniches on Impress Me Graystone     
   7th 17.684                      Breyden Richard on Strait Lightning       
   8th 17.689                      Emma Bradford on DL Kalvin                
   9th 17.706                      Samantha Eyster on HF Red Tari            
  10th 17.713                      Dan Walcutt on Epic Endeavor              
  11th 17.775                      Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya           
  12th 17.785                      Nola Rankin on Bullys Lady Love           
  13th 17.797                      Brenna McLean on Question Me Cat          
  14th 17.818         MI02         Scotlyn Brengman on Cheech is Frenchin    
  15th 17.835                      Kyia Bozzo on Smoke Dee Ember             
  16th 17.880                      Addison Ball on Rubys Pepto Sprat         
  17th 17.973                      Jessica Janetski on High Class Of His Own 
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                   ACBRA NBHA 4D Jackpot in 4D Open NBHA/IBRA                
                                                                                
  18th 18.071                      Brandi Mathis on Busy Sipin Firewater     
  19th 18.109                      Sandy Martin on Im a jezabel              
  20th 18.155                      Amanda Lott on Jimmer                     
  21st 18.290                      Shayla Gilbert on Reba                    
  22nd 18.528                      Sandradee Ramsey on Marilynsonfirewater   
  23rd 18.623                      Ari Woodruff on IMA Poco Darter           
  24th 18.674                      August Maxson on Magnum Unchained         
  25th 18.769                      Holly Wasielewski on CC Lil Ten Lena      
  26th 18.941                      Katie White on Tweetys Wyatt              
  27th 19.316                      Stacie Maxson on Skeets Alibi             
  28th 19.376                      Sherri Yager on Cartels Streaking Bree    
  29th 19.470                      Ellen Phillips on Ace                     
  30th 19.721                      Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                      
  31st 20.373                      Tanger Springsteen on Twix                
  32nd 23.317         MI02         Angie Golnick on One Furious Senorita     
SCR    400.000                     Kim Grigani on Fergie                     
N/T    400.000                     Brandi Apol on RKM IJustFlashedYou        
N/T    400.000                     Callie Lajcak on HR My Socks Are Famous   
N/T    400.000                     Emily Apol on Mark Me A Badger            
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on Pie On Fire            
N/T    400.000                     Rochelle Geeck on Seisstreakintalented    
N/T    400.000                     Suzy Lilly on Icy Bender                  
N/T    400.000                     Mari Elkins on Kit Kat                    
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on My Mikados On Fire     
N/T    400.000                     Casey Zangaro on GT Cocky                 
N/T    400.000                     Emily Bedell on Slews Gone Streaking      
N/T    400.000                     Leah Chrivia on PR PlayDouble 033         
N/T    400.000                     Anna Bradford on Jake                     
N/T    400.000                     Ashley Woodruff on Y b blue be fabulous   
N/T    400.000                     Hailee Moeggenborg on Red Headed Cougar   
N/T    400.000                     Madison Hoard on Pheobe                   
N/T    400.000                     Macy Corey on PFF Trump This              
N/T    400.000                     Sherri Yager on Special Dashin Kid        
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                      ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Senior                   
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   415.00, Rider count = 28          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.790, Placings =  8, Pool = $  207.50                       
     2D Time = 16.790, Placings = 12, Pool = $  124.50                       
     3D Time = 17.790, Placings =  5, Pool = $   83.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.790 $103.75              Nikki Walcutt on Hot French Fling         
   2nd 16.009 $ 62.25              Nikki Walcutt on ZZI Rojo Magic           
   3rd 16.024 $ 41.50 MI02         Chris Fisher on Boston Maritime           
   4th 16.073                      Bobbi Lodholtz on Hollywoods hot socks    
   5th 16.545                      Pattie Marshall on Cranston               
   6th 16.553                      Randy Curtis on Lucks Timeto Fling        
   7th 16.716                      Krista Fink on GQH Wild Eye Pepper        
   8th 16.763                      Tim Droptiny on Star                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.793 $ 62.25              Pattie Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal    
   2nd 16.808 $ 37.35              Christine Cousineau on DJ Quincy Sugar    
   3rd 16.914 $ 12.45              Samantha Eyster on DSC Woody Be Blue      
Tie    16.914 $ 12.45              Larry Smith on Good Speed To Fame         
   5th 16.942                      Samantha Eyster on Mellow Yellow Leo      
   6th 16.950                      Suzy Lilly on Eye Opening Candy           
   7th 16.975                      Vicky Cryderman on Nickle                 
   8th 17.114                      Bobbi Lodholtz on Perks Of B N Special    
   9th 17.258         MI03         Randy Curtis on Moonstarsandplantary      
  10th 17.310                      Leah Cobb on Pickles                      
  11th 17.514                      Jerri Hoholik on ShezFabOnAFullMoon       
  12th 17.706                      Samantha Eyster on HF Red Tari            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.066 $ 41.50              Sherri Yager on Cartels Streaking Bree    
   2nd 18.109 $ 24.90              Sandy Martin on Im a jezabel              
   3rd 18.574 $ 16.60              Cammie Monville on Charge On Indy Dimmer  
   4th 23.302                      Lane Freeburn on Angels Precious Gem      
   5th 23.317         MI02         Angie Golnick on One Furious Senorita     
N/T    400.000                     Suzy Lilly on Icy Bender                  
N/T    400.000                     Sherri Yager on Special Dashin Kid        
N/T    400.000                     Kim Grigani on Fergie                     
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                         Table 1 Jackpot in IBRA Masters                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   182.00, Rider count = 26          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.790, Placings =  9, Pool = $   78.26                       
     2D Time = 16.790, Placings =  8, Pool = $   60.06                       
     3D Time = 17.790, Placings =  7, Pool = $   43.68                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.790 $ 33.65         Nikki Walcutt on Hot French Fling              
   2nd 16.009 $ 25.83         Nikki Walcutt on ZZI Rojo Magic                
   3rd 16.024 $ 18.78         Chris Fisher on Boston Maritime                
   4th 16.073                 Bobbi Lodholtz on Hollywoods hot socks         
   5th 16.669                 Eva Bradford on Reckless Charlie               
   6th 16.692                 Jessica Janetski on Legacy                     
   7th 16.716                 Krista Fink on GQH Wild Eye Pepper             
   8th 16.724                 Tracy Hoskins on Buckshot Ruger                
   9th 16.763                 Tim Droptiny on Star                           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.808 $ 25.83         Christine Cousineau on DJ Quincy Sugar         
   2nd 16.914 $ 19.82         Samantha Eyster on DSC Woody Be Blue           
   3rd 16.942 $ 14.41         Samantha Eyster on Mellow Yellow Leo           
   4th 16.950                 Suzy Lilly on Eye Opening Candy                
   5th 17.032                 Tracy Hoskins on Pardon My French Bully        
   6th 17.114                 Bobbi Lodholtz on Perks Of B N Special         
   7th 17.514                 Jerri Hoholik on ShezFabOnAFullMoon            
   8th 17.706                 Samantha Eyster on HF Red Tari                 
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.973 $ 18.78         Jessica Janetski on High Class Of His Own      
   2nd 18.109 $ 14.41         Sandy Martin on Im a jezabel                   
   3rd 18.674 $ 10.48         August Maxson on Magnum Unchained              
   4th 18.781                 Cammie Monville on Charge On Indy Dimmer       
   5th 18.941                 Katie White on Tweetys Wyatt                   
   6th 19.316                 Stacie Maxson on Skeets Alibi                  
   7th 19.376                 Sherri Yager on Cartels Streaking Bree         
N/T    400.000                Sherri Yager on Special Dashin Kid             
N/T    400.000                Suzy Lilly on Icy Bender                       
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                      ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Youth                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   246.25, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.735, Placings =  4, Pool = $  123.13                       
     2D Time = 16.735, Placings =  3, Pool = $   73.88                       
     3D Time = 17.735, Placings =  3, Pool = $   49.25                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.735 $ 73.88              Gia Jenniches on Impress Me Graystone     
   2nd 15.768 $ 49.25              Macy Corey on Jozi Brigadier 102          
   3rd 16.465                      Gia Jenniches on De Best Mikado           
   4th 16.548                      Evangeline Rice on Yankee Enterprise      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.766 $ 44.32              Hailee Moeggenborg on Red Headed Cougar   
   2nd 17.335 $ 29.55              Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya           
   3rd 17.417                      Shelby Beishlag on All Fire N Effort      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.785 $ 29.55              Nola Rankin on Bullys Lady Love           
   2nd 18.998 $ 19.70              Genevieve Benvin on Khubla Khan           
   3rd 44.870                      Axl Woodruff on Oakley                    
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on My Mikados On Fire     
N/T    400.000                     Shelby Beishlag on Pie On Fire            
N/T    400.000                     Macy Corey on PFF Trump This              
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                      ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in IBRA Youth                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   147.00, Rider count = 21          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.664, Placings =  7, Pool = $   63.21                       
     2D Time = 16.664, Placings =  4, Pool = $   48.51                       
     3D Time = 17.664, Placings =  3, Pool = $   35.28                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.664 $ 37.93         Kailyn Pierce on TF Hayday Lug Bolt            
   2nd 15.768 $ 25.28         Macy Corey on Jozi Brigadier 102               
   3rd 15.897                 Emily Apol on Carmels Finest                   
   4th 15.954                 Lillian Pierce on Galahan                      
   5th 16.183                 Kaelyn Guerne on Billys Painted Perfect        
   6th 16.296                 Kaelyn Guerne on Comets Ajax                   
   7th 16.548                 Evangeline Rice on Yankee Enterprise           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.680 $ 29.11         Gia Jenniches on De Best Mikado                
   2nd 17.392 $ 19.40         Emily Bedell on Slews Gone Streaking           
   3rd 17.417                 Shelby Beishlag on All Fire N Effort           
   4th 17.583                 Gia Jenniches on Impress Me Graystone          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.081 $ 21.17         Madison Hoard on Pheobe                        
   2nd 18.702 $ 14.11         Genevieve Benvin on Khubla Khan                
   3rd 18.756                 Addison Ball on Rubys Pepto Sprat              
N/T    400.000                Shelby Beishlag on Pie On Fire                 
N/T    400.000                Shelby Beishlag on My Mikados On Fire          
N/T    400.000                Mya Gabriel on A Senators Chicklett            
N/T    400.000                Emily Apol on Mark Me A Badger                 
N/T    400.000                Hailee Moeggenborg on Red Headed Cougar        
N/T    400.000                Macy Corey on PFF Trump This                   
N/T    400.000                Emily Bedell on Shakin DA Loot                 
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                       ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in NBHA Teen                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   426.25, Rider count = 29          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.664, Placings =  9, Pool = $  213.13                       
     2D Time = 16.664, Placings =  3, Pool = $  127.88                       
     3D Time = 17.664, Placings =  9, Pool = $   85.25                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.664 $106.56              Kailyn Pierce on TF Hayday Lug Bolt       
   2nd 15.897 $ 63.94              Emily Apol on Carmels Finest              
   3rd 15.948 $ 42.63              Kaelyn Guerne on Billys Painted Perfect   
   4th 15.954                      Lillian Pierce on Galahan                 
   5th 16.268                      Ella Lamb on Rae Rae                      
   6th 16.296                      Kaelyn Guerne on Comets Ajax              
   7th 16.515                      Mya Gabriel on V French Express           
   8th 16.566                      Savannah Story on BT Sookies Toast        
   9th 16.654                      Hailey Carter on Chic                     
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.807 $ 63.94              Sophia Sample on Bonds McDreamy           
   2nd 17.424 $ 38.36              Alizabeth Parry on Nike                   
   3rd 17.662 $ 25.58              Breyden Richard on Strait Lightning       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.689 $ 42.63              Emma Bradford on DL Kalvin                
   2nd 17.725 $ 25.57              Emily Bedell on Shakin DA Loot            
   3rd 17.835 $ 17.05              Kyia Bozzo on Smoke Dee Ember             
   4th 18.181                      Ari Woodruff on IMA Poco Darter           
   5th 18.760                      Addison Ball on Rubys Pepto Sprat         
   6th 18.802                      Abbi Hathcock on Tweetys Wyatt            
   7th 19.721                      Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                      
   8th 21.771                      Kadance Marsh on Tweety's Tater Chip      
   9th 22.824                      Kisa Chapin on Jazzy                      
N/T    400.000                     Callie Lajcak on HR My Socks Are Famous   
N/T    400.000                     Savannah Story on Double Dealin Sonny     
N/T    400.000                     Cheyenne Story on Dixies Royal Cowboy     
N/T    400.000                     Anna Bradford on Jake                     
N/T    400.000                     Emily Bedell on Slews Gone Streaking      
N/T    400.000                     Emily Apol on Mark Me A Badger            
N/T    400.000                     Mya Gabriel on A Senators Chicklett       
N/T    400.000                     Mari Elkins on Kit Kat                    
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                      ACBRA Table 1 Jackpot in IBRA Adult                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   231.00, Rider count = 33          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.263, Placings =  9, Pool = $   99.33                       
     2D Time = 16.263, Placings = 10, Pool = $   76.23                       
     3D Time = 17.263, Placings =  8, Pool = $   55.44                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.263 $ 42.71         Kaily Sooy on Flashy Ms Ease                   
   2nd 15.446 $ 32.78         Crystal Seelye on Coronarita                   
   3rd 15.483 $ 23.84         Bella Wolf on Sixmoon Secret                   
   4th 15.713                 Jewel Janet Hair on De Best Mikado             
   5th 15.715                 Kaily Sooy on Checkered Flagg                  
   6th 15.879                 Kali Carpenter Dean on I Do 123                
   7th 15.885                 Leah Chrivia on BT Sookies Toast               
   8th 16.172                 Kara Nemeth on Ty Blazer Kinda Guy             
   9th 16.230                 Amanda Kincade on Frosted Brook                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.447 $ 32.78         Madison Darr on Jazzin Joker                   
   2nd 16.556 $ 25.16         Jessica Smith on Badgers Peppy Okie            
   3rd 16.616 $ 18.30         Riley Travis on Libertyville Sam               
   4th 16.720                 Leah Chrivia on Double Dealin Sonny            
   5th 16.790                 Tristin Medeiros on Dashed Past                
   6th 16.825                 Madison Darr on Back Road Memories             
   7th 16.913                 Jewel Janet Hair on V French Express           
   8th 16.946                 Mer Lenhard on Faiths HotShot Dash             
   9th 16.980                 Laura Goedecke on Potential's Jettin Sundust   
  10th 17.151                 Nadine Barber on Noah                          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.570 $ 23.84         Brenna McLean on Question Me Cat               
   2nd 17.941 $ 18.30         Allyson Kisser on Etched N Ice                 
   3rd 18.071 $ 13.31         Brandi Mathis on Busy Sipin Firewater          
   4th 18.347                 Brooke Kisser on MHC Little Joe Buck           
   5th 18.555                 Julia Curtis on Bliss                          
   6th 18.673                 Riley Travis on Frosted Red Velvet             
   7th 19.470                 Ellen Phillips on Ace                          
   8th 19.742                 Alyson Butte on Scooby                         
N/T    400.000                Rochelle Geeck on Seisstreakintalented         
N/T    400.000                Shayla Gilbert on Reba                         
N/T    400.000                Brandi Apol on RKM IJustFlashedYou             
N/T    400.000                Casey Zangaro on GT Cocky                      
N/T    400.000                Sandradee Ramsey on Betty Boo                  
SCR    400.000                Tanger Springsteen on Twix                     


